

COUNTIE(S): OXFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017738.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 11/15/11

PROJECT(S): 017738.00

LOCATION(S): BETHEL, ROADWAY SURFACING

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BETHEL, ROADWAY SURFACING. WORK INCLUDES PAVING CREW

RANK				VENDOR NO./NAME				TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID									
1				001253				BRUCE A. MANZER, INC.		\$		210,762.50		100.0000%					
2				001167				R C & SONS PAVING, INC.		\$		219,651.75		104.2177%					
3				000059				PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		\$		243,775.00		115.6634%					
=====																			
				(1) 001253				(2) 001167				(3) 000059							
				BRUCE A. MANZER, INC.				R C & SONS PAVING, INC.				PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.							
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				QUANTITY				UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
ITEM DESCRIPTION																			
-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----																			
SECTION 0001				PROJECT ITEMS															
0010 202.203				300.000		SY		15.50000		4650.00		12.60000		3780.00		15.00000		4500.00	
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS																			
0020 403.209				50.000		T		134.90000		6745.00		125.00000		6250.00		200.00000		10000.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)																			
0030 403.210				975.000		T		82.50000		80437.50		90.40000		88140.00		104.00000		101400.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM																			
0040 403.211				975.000		T		86.30000		84142.50		90.40000		88140.00		96.00000		93600.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)																			
0050 409.15				225.000		G		6.90000		1552.50		10.83000		2436.75		39.00000		8775.00	
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED																			
0060 609.31				550.000		LF		7.70000		4235.00		6.30000		3465.00		10.00000		5500.00	
CURB TYPE 3																			
0070 631.161				40.000		HR		725.00000		29000.00		686.00000		27440.00		500.00000		20000.00	
PAVING CREW																			
SECTION TOTALS								\$		210,762.50		\$		219,651.75		\$		243,775.00	
-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----																			
CONTRACT TOTALS								\$		210,762.50		\$		219,651.75		\$		243,775.00	
-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----																			